Product: 70007E
DataTuff® 5E, 1Q #22 Str TC, PO ins, F/B, PVC jkt, PROFINET Type B
Product Description
DataTuff® 5E, 1 Quad AWG 22 Tinned Copper - Stranded, Polyethylene insulation, SF/UTP - Overall Braid + Foil shielding, PVC jacket , PROFINET Type B
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: PROFINET, harsh environment, IIoT, factory or process automation, IP cameras and devices, data communication, etc
Construction Details

-40°C to +80°C -5°C To +60°C -40°C to +80°C
Standards and Compliance
Environmental Suitability: Indoor - Euroclass Eca, Oil Resistance
Flammability / Reaction to Fire: IEC 60332-1-2
CPR Compliance: CPR Euroclass: Eca; CPR UKCA Class: Eca
AWM Compliance: AWM 2464
Data Category: Category 5e
ISO/IEC Compliance: ISO/IEC 11801-1
European Directive Compliance: EU CE Mark
UK Regulation Compliance: UKCA Mark
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.260 Revision Date: 12-20-2022
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
70007E.01B100 Green Flat Box 100 m 8719605009333
70007E.01305 Green Reel 305 m 8719605009319
70007E.01500 Green Reel 500 m 8719605009326
70007E.011000 Green Reel 1,000 m 8719605009296
70007E.011525 Green Reel 1,525 m 8719605009302
© 2023 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.